Box damaged and some broken glass. Average 80% in working order. Needs checking/repair before sale.
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Model Number

GDHA 700CGH Sta

ST STER DX S1000DF BK

ST RICH DX S900Ei CC

ST BI900 G Blk

BEL FSE608DPc Blk

BEL BI702G Blk

BEL BISO2MFCT Blk

Fuel

Electric

Dual Fuel

Electric - Ind.

Gas

Electric

Gas

Electric

Product Group

A&A

Range

Range

Built In Oven

Freestanding

Built In Oven

Built In Oven

Description 1

Chimney hood

Range Cooker

Range Cooker

Twin Cavity

Fan Main Oven

Multifuntion

Built in Oven

Description 2

Designer Hood

S Oven & Grill

S Oven & Grill

Double Oven

Double Oven

Double Oven

Oven

Qty

2

RRP

£199.00

£1,999.00

£1,999.00

£399.00

£499.00

£599.00

£499.00
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BEL BI9SO2MFCT Sta

BEL BI9O2FP Blk

BEL BISO2FP Sta

BEL BI702FPCT Blk

BEL BI702FPCT Sta

BEL BI702FP Sta

BEL BI602FPCT Blk

BEL BI602FP Blk

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Built In Oven

Built In Oven

Built In Oven

Built In Oven

Built In Oven

Built In Oven

Built In Oven

Built In Oven

Built in Oven

Built in Oven

Built in Oven

Built in Oven

Built in Oven

Built in Oven

Built in Oven

Built in Oven

Oven

Oven

Oven

Oven

Oven

Oven

Oven

Oven

£499.00

£499.00

£399.00

£499.00

£499.00

£399.00

£299.00

£299.00
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BEL BI602FP Sta

ST INT TALL FRZ

ST RICH 600Ei Blk

LEC R5517W

NW602F Blk

NW602V Blk

ST STER S1000Ei SS

ST RICH S1100Ei BK

Electric

Electric

Electric - Ind.

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric - Ind.

Electric - Ind.

Built In Oven

Refrigeration

Freestanding

Refrigeration

Built In Oven

Built In Oven

Range

Range

Built in Oven

Built In

Multifuntion

Under Counter

Built in Oven

Built in Oven

Range Cooker

Range Cooker

Oven

Freezer

Double Oven

Fridge

C Oven & Grill

C Oven & Grill

S Oven & Grill

S Oven & Grill

£299.00

£499.00

£899.00

£199.00

£199.00

£199.00

£1,999.00

£1,999.00



ST RICH S1000DF BK

LEC CF200LW MK2

BEL FW1016 Whi
g ST INT50FF
ST INT70FF

NW SUITE 60MF Sta

BEL SANDRINGHAM 90DFT Sil

BEL COOKCENTRE 100E Blk

Dual Fuel

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Dual Fuel

Electric

Range

Refrigeration

Laundry

Refrigeration

Refrigeration

Built In Oven

Range

Range

Range Cooker

Chest

Laundry

Built In

Built In

Built in Oven

Range Cooker

Range Cooker

S Oven & Grill

Chest Freezer

Washing Machine

Combi

Combi

C Oven & Grill

S Oven & Grill

S Oven & Grill

£1,999.00

£299.00

£499.00

£499.00

£399.00

£199.00

£999.00

£1,099.00



BEL COOKC 90DFT PROF Sta

BEL IDW45

— NW 60EDOMC Sta

NW 60EDOC Whi

GDHA INTWM7KG

o, |H|

BEL FS50GTCL Whi

T

BEL FSS50EDOFC Whi

ST SXS905 Blk

Dual Fuel

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Gas

Electric

Electric

Range

A&A

Freestanding

Freestanding

A&A

Freestanding

Freestanding

Refrigeration

Range Cooker

Built in Dishwasher

Waist (Unlidded)

Waist (Unlidded)

Laundry

Slot-In (Lidded)

Waist (Unlidded)

Side by Side

S Oven & Grill

Dishwasher

Double Oven

Double Oven

Washing Machine

S Oven & Grill

Double Oven

Side by Side

1

1

3

2

1

1

1

1

£699.00

£399.00

£499.00

£499.00

£399.00

£399.00

£399.00

£699.00



BEL CFE60MFTc Sta Electric Freestanding Freestanding Freestanding 1 £499.00

= ST RICH 550DFW Cha Dual Fuel Freestanding Slot-In (Lidded) C Oven & Grill 1 £699.00

-
l - : , GDHA UIM600 Sta Electric A&A Microwave Microwave 1 £299.00

m— LEC TF55142S Sil Electric Refrigeration DD Fridge-Freezer Combi 1 £399.00

LEC R5511W Whi Electric Refrigeration Single Door Fridge Under Counter 1 £199.00

BEL BI602MM Sta Electric Built In Oven Built in Oven Oven 1 £299.00
LEC TF55159W Electric Refrigeration Freestanding Combi 1 £399.00

B
BEL B70309FF Electric Refrigeration Built In Built In 1 £599.00
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ST FD70189 Sta

BEL BI45COMW BIlk

LEC U5517W

LEC U5017W

LEC T5039W

LEC R5517W

LEC R5511W

LEC L5517W

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Refrigeration

A&A

Refrigeration

Refrigeration

Refrigeration

Refrigeration

Refrigeration

Refrigeration

Fridge Freezer

Microwave

Under Counter

Under Counter

Fridge Freezer

Under Counter

Under Counter

Under Counter

Combi

Microwave

Under Counter

Under Counter

Combi

Under Counter

Under Counter

Under Counter

£699.00

£499.00

£199.00

£199.00

£299.00

£199.00

£199.00

£199.00



LEC L5511W Electric Refrigeration Under Counter Under Counter 1 £199.00

BEL FARMHOUSE 90 CHIM BLK Electric A&A Chimney hood Wall Mounted 1 £299.00
ST BISO2MFCT Blk Electric Built In Oven Built in Oven Double Oven 1 £599.00

ST BISO2MFCT Sta Electric Built In Oven Built in Oven Double Oven 1 £599.00

LEC TF55158W Electric Refrigeration Fridge Freezer Combi 2 £399.00

ST SEB602MFC Blk Electric Built In Oven Built in Oven Oven 1 £299.00

BEL IHT602 Blk Electric - Ind. Built In Hob Built in Hob Hob 1 £299.00

ST SEB602TCC Sta Electric Built In Oven Built in Oven Oven 1 £399.00

Total 86



