LEC LARGE APPLIANCE LOAD SLG01 14/1/2020

Box damaged and some broken glass. Average 80% in working order. Needs checking/repair before sale.

Image	Model Number	Fuel	Product Group	Description 1	Description 2	Qty	RRP
	GDHA 700CGH Sta	Electric	A & A	Chimney hood	Designer Hood	2	£199.00
	ST STER DX S1000DF BK	Dual Fuel	Range	Range Cooker	S Oven & Grill	1	£1,999.00
	ST RICH DX S900Ei CC	Electric - Ind.	Range	Range Cooker	S Oven & Grill	1	£1,999.00
	ST BI900 G BIk	Gas	Built In Oven	Twin Cavity	Double Oven	1	£399.00
	BEL FSE608DPc Blk	Electric	Freestanding	Fan Main Oven	Double Oven	1	£499.00
	BEL BI702G BIk	Gas	Built In Oven	Multifuntion	Double Oven	1	£599.00
****	BEL BI902MFCT BIk	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Oven	5	£499.00

BEL BI902MFCT Sta	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Oven	2	£499.00
BEL BI902FP BIk	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Oven	5	£499.00
BEL BI902FP Sta	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Oven	1	£399.00
BEL BI702FPCT Blk	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Oven	3	£499.00
BEL BI702FPCT Sta	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Oven	2	£499.00
BEL BI702FP Sta	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Oven	3	£399.00
BEL BI602FPCT BIk	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Oven	1	£299.00
BEL BI602FP BIk	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Oven	1	£299.00

	BEL BI602FP Sta	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Oven	1	£299.00
SOMME	ST INT TALL FRZ	Electric	Refrigeration	Built In	Freezer	1	£499.00
	ST RICH 600Ei Blk	Electric - Ind.	Freestanding	Multifuntion	Double Oven	1	£899.00
	LEC R5517W	Electric	Refrigeration	Under Counter	Fridge	1	£199.00
	NW602F Blk	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	C Oven & Grill	1	£199.00
	NW602V Blk	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	C Oven & Grill	1	£199.00
	ST STER S1000Ei SS	Electric - Ind.	Range	Range Cooker	S Oven & Grill	1	£1,999.00
	ST RICH S1100Ei BK	Electric - Ind.	Range	Range Cooker	S Oven & Grill	1	£1,999.00

	ST RICH S1000DF BK	Dual Fuel	Range	Range Cooker	S Oven & Grill	1	£1,999.00
_	LEC CF200LW MK2	Electric	Refrigeration	Chest	Chest Freezer	2	£299.00
	BEL FW1016 Whi	Electric	Laundry	Laundry	Washing Machine	2	£499.00
	ST INT50FF	Electric	Refrigeration	Built In	Combi	1	£499.00
	ST INT70FF	Electric	Refrigeration	Built In	Combi	1	£399.00
0.0	NW SUITE 60MF Sta	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	C Oven & Grill	1	£199.00
0000 1000	BEL SANDRINGHAM 90DFT Sil	Dual Fuel	Range	Range Cooker	S Oven & Grill	1	£999.00
	BEL COOKCENTRE 100E BIK	Electric	Range	Range Cooker	S Oven & Grill	1	£1,099.00

COLC	BEL COOKC 90DFT PROF Sta	Dual Fuel	Range	Range Cooker	S Oven & Grill	1	£699.00
	BEL IDW45	Electric	A & A	Built in Dishwasher	Dishwasher	1	£399.00
	NW 60EDOMC Sta	Electric	Freestanding	Waist (Unlidded)	Double Oven	3	£499.00
	NW 60EDOC Whi	Electric	Freestanding	Waist (Unlidded)	Double Oven	2	£499.00
	GDHA INTWM7KG	Electric	A & A	Laundry	Washing Machine	1	£399.00
	BEL FS50GTCL Whi	Gas	Freestanding	Slot-In (Lidded)	S Oven & Grill	1	£399.00
	BEL FS50EDOFC Whi	Electric	Freestanding	Waist (Unlidded)	Double Oven	1	£399.00
	ST SXS905 Blk	Electric	Refrigeration	Side by Side	Side by Side	1	£699.00

	BEL CFE60MFTc Sta	Electric	Freestanding	Freestanding	Freestanding	1	£499.00
100-115 100-115	ST RICH 550DFW Cha	Dual Fuel	Freestanding	Slot-In (Lidded)	C Oven & Grill	1	£699.00
	GDHA UIM600 Sta	Electric	A & A	Microwave	Microwave	1	£299.00
	LEC TF55142S Sil	Electric	Refrigeration	DD Fridge-Freezer	Combi	1	£399.00
. 2004	LEC R5511W Whi	Electric	Refrigeration	Single Door Fridge	Under Counter	1	£199.00
000	BEL BI602MM Sta	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Oven	1	£299.00
	LEC TF55159W	Electric	Refrigeration	Freestanding	Combi	1	£399.00
	BEL B70309FF	Electric	Refrigeration	Built In	Built In	1	£599.00

	ST FD70189 Sta	Electric	Refrigeration	Fridge Freezer	Combi	1	£699.00
	BEL BI45COMW BIk	Electric	A & A	Microwave	Microwave	2	£499.00
	LEC U5517W	Electric	Refrigeration	Under Counter	Under Counter	2	£199.00
**)	LEC U5017W	Electric	Refrigeration	Under Counter	Under Counter	1	£199.00
	LEC T5039W	Electric	Refrigeration	Fridge Freezer	Combi	1	£299.00
	LEC R5517W	Electric	Refrigeration	Under Counter	Under Counter	1	£199.00
1990	LEC R5511W	Electric	Refrigeration	Under Counter	Under Counter	1	£199.00
	LEC L5517W	Electric	Refrigeration	Under Counter	Under Counter	1	£199.00

	LEC L5511W	Electric	Refrigeration	Under Counter	Under Counter	1	£199.00
上	BEL FARMHOUSE 90 CHIM BLK	Electric	A & A	Chimney hood	Wall Mounted	1	£299.00
	ST BI902MFCT BIk	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Double Oven	1	£599.00
	ST BI902MFCT Sta	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Double Oven	1	£599.00
	LEC TF55158W	Electric	Refrigeration	Fridge Freezer	Combi	2	£399.00
	ST SEB602MFC Blk	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Oven	1	£299.00
8.8	BEL IHT602 Blk	Electric - Ind.	Built In Hob	Built in Hob	Hob	1	£299.00
	ST SEB602TCC Sta	Electric	Built In Oven	Built in Oven	Oven	1	£399.00
					Total	86	